
YEAR 

2017 
2018 

2018 
2019 

2019 
2020 

2020 
2021 

2021 
2022 

TOTAL 

24 

17 

22 

ZONAL| INTER 
ZONAL, 

24 

87 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College Kolhapur 
(2017-2022) 

Department of Physical Education & Sports 

REMARKABLE ACHIEVEMENTS IN SPORTS 

21 

22 

21 

24 

88 

SPORTS PERFORMANCE 

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATANTS 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

STATE WEST 
ZONE 

10 

08 

10 

03 

31 

Director of Physical Eaucation 
RC.Shahu College.Kolhapur 

INTER 
UNIVER 

SITY 

06 

09 

10 

09 

34 

ALL INDIA 
INTER 

UNIVERSITY 

06 

10 

06 

22 

NATIONAL 

01 

01 

06 

06 

14 

INTER . 
NATION 

AL 

03 

02 

05 

10 

Prfnchpal, 
RrgushCh, balns Collage 

TOTAL 

65 

63 

75 

06 

77 

286 



YEAR 

2017 
2018 

2018 
2019 

2019 
2020 

2020 
2021 

2021 
2022 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College Kolhapur 
Department of Physical Education & Sports 

(2017-2022) 

ZONAL 

LEVEL 

06 

03 

02 

02 

SPORTS PERFORMANCE 

SPORTS AWARDS AND MEDALS 

INTER 

ZONAL 

LEVEL 

02 

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's 

02 

02 

02 

Director of Phys1cal Eaucauon 
R.C.Shahu College. Kolhapur 

STATE NATIONAL 

LEVEL 

03 

03 

01 

01 

CHRZ 

LEVEL 

01 

01 

04 

06 

ALL INDIA 
INTER 

UNIVERSITY 

LEVEL 

01 

INTER 
NATIONAL 

LEVEL 

02 

03 

Pund pal, 
Rafarshi Cah Shahu College Kolbpr. 



YEAR 

2017 

NUMBER OF AWARDS /MEDALS FOR OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE 
IN SPORTS AT UNIVERSITY/STATE/NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL LEVEL 

18 

19 

20 

RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S 

2020 

RAJARSHI CHHATRAPATI SHAHU COLLEGE, 
KOLHAPUR 

2019- 21 

21 

22 

SENIOR SPORTS PERFORMANCE 

2018- 12 04 03 22 

ZONAL 

GS B 

2021- 24 

INTER 

ZONAL 

G 
9 15 21 

21 

24 

(2017-2022) 

Dvectof of Physical Eaucaton 
R.C.Shahu College.Kolhapur 

STATE/WEST 
ZONE INTER 

UNIVERSITY 

SB G 

02 

ATRAP4 

B 

*G-Gold Medal, S - Silver Medal, B-Bronze Medal. 

KOLHAPUR 

03 

02 

AAHU CO 

ALL INDIA 

INTER 

UNIVERSITY 

/NATIONAL 

01 

02 02 

B GS B 

01 

KHELO INTER 

02 02 02 

05 01 01 

PRINCIPAL R.C. SHAHU COLLEGE, 
KOLHAPUR. 

INDIA NATIONAL 



SR.NO 

1 

2 

RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S 

RAJARSHI CHHATRAPATI SHAHU COLLEGE, 

SENIOR SPORTS PERFORMANCE 

(2021-2022) 

NAME OF THE 

AWARD/ 
MEDAL 

6th Place 

7th Place 

6th Place 

SPORTS MEDALS 
TEAM / 
INDIVIDUAL 

SWIMMING 

(w) 

KOLHAPUR 

(Individual) 
200m 

Backstroke 
SWIMMING 

(W) Relay 
4x100 

Freestyle 
Mixed 

(TEAM) 
SWIMMING 

(W) Relay 
4x100 
Medley 
Mixed 

(TEAM) 

DirecVCal CUcaion 
R.C.Shahu College.Kolhapur 

UNIVERsITY/ 
STATE/ 
NATIONAL/ 
INTER NATIONAL 

24th DEAF 

Olympic 
Competition 
Brazil (INTER 
NATIONAL) 
24th DEAF 

Olympic 
Competition 
Brazil (INTER 
NATIONAL) 

24th DEAF 

Olympic 
Competition 
Brazil (INTER 
NATIONAL) 

RAPA7 HATE 

xOLAAPUR AHU 

SPORTS / NAME OF 

CULTURAL THE 

Sports 

Sports 

Sports 

STUDENT 

SUBIYA 
RAHIMKHAN 

MULANI 

SUBIYA 
RAHIMKHAN 

MULANI 

SUBIYA 

RAHIMKHAN 

MULANI 

rincipai, 
Rajarshi Chh. Shahu Coilege. 

Kolhapur. 
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