Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College Kolhapur (2017-2022) Department of Physical Education & Sports

SPORTS PERFORMANCE

REMARKABLE ACHIEVEMENTS IN SPORTS

YEAR	TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATANTS													
	ZONAL	INTER - ZONAL	STATE	WEST ZONE INTER UNIVER SITY	ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY	NATIONAL	INTER - NATION AL	TOTAL						
2017- 2018	24	21	10	06	-	01	03	65						
2018- 2019	17	22	08	09	06	01	-	63						
2019- 2020	22	21	10	10	10	-	02	75						
2020- 2021	-	•	-	-	-	06		06						
2021- 2022	24	24	03	09	06	06	05	77						
TOTAL	87	88	31	34	22	14	10	286						

Director of Physical Education R.C.Shahu College, Kolhapur A COUNTY OF

Principal,
Rejushi Chis. Shahu College
Relbayur.

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College Kolhapur Department of Physical Education & Sports (2017-2022)

SPORTS PERFORMANCE

SPORTS AWARDS AND MEDALS

YEAR	ZONAL	INTER - ZONAL LEVEL	STATE LEVEL	NATIONAL LEVEL	ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY LEVEL	INTER - NATIONAL LEVEL
2017- 2018	06	02	03	01	=	2
2018- 2019	03	02	03	01		-
2019- 2020	02	02	01	-	01	02
2020- 2021	-	-	-	04	-	
2021- 2022	02	02	01	06	-	03

Oirector of Physical Education R.C.Shahu College, Kolhapur MANAGE ROLLINGS OF THE PARTY OF

Principel,
Rajarshi Chh. Shahu College
Kolhapur.

RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S RAJARSHI CHHATRAPATI SHAHU COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

SENIOR SPORTS PERFORMANCE

NUMBER OF AWARDS / MEDALS FOR OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE IN SPORTS AT UNIVERSITY/STATE/NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL LEVEL

(2017-2022)

YEAR	ZONAL			INTER ZONAL		STATE/WEST ZONE INTER UNIVERSITY		ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY /NATIONAL		KHELO			INTER NATIONAL					
	G	S	В	G	S	В	G	S	В	G	S	В	G	S	В	G	S	В
2017- 18	-	9	15	21	-	-	-	-	03	-	-	01	-	-	-	-	-	-
2018- 19	12	04	03	22	-	-	05	-	02	01	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2019- 20	21	-	-	21	-	-	05	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	05	01	01	•
2020- 21	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	02	02	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2021- 22	24	-	-	24	-	-	02	-	-	02	02	02	-	-	-	-	-	-

^{*}G -Gold Medal, S - Silver Medal, B - Bronze Medal.

Owector of Physical Education R.C.Shahu College.Kolhapur KOLHAPUR E

PRINCIPAL
R. C. SHAHU COLLEGE,
KOLHAPUR

RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S RAJARSHI CHHATRAPATI SHAHU COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

SENIOR SPORTS PERFORMANCE (2021-2022) SPORTS MEDALS

SR.NO	NAME OF THE AWARD/ MEDAL	TEAM / INDIVIDUAL	UNIVERSITY / STATE / NATIONAL / INTER NATIONAL	SPORTS / CULTURAL	NAME OF THE STUDENT
1	6th Place	SWIMMING (W) (Individual) 200m Backstroke	24th DEAF Olympic Competition Brazil (INTER NATIONAL)	Sports	SUBIYA RAHIMKHAN MULANI
2	7th Place	SWIMMING (W) Relay 4x100 Freestyle Mixed (TEAM)	24th DEAF Olympic Competition Brazil (INTER NATIONAL)	Sports	SUBIYA RAHIMKHAN MULANI
3	6th Place	SWIMMING (W) Relay 4x100 Medley Mixed (TEAM)	24th DEAF Olympic Competition Brazil (INTER NATIONAL)	Sports	SUBIYA RAHIMKHAN MULANI

Orrected of Physical Education R.C.Shahu College, Kolhapur KOLHAPUR) E

Principal, Rajarshi Chh. Shahu College, Kolhapur.